
TR1 - Valence
14 octobre 2018 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
FERON Patrick

CCA
100 100 1 6 3 4,081 10,000 200 49

DECOMBE Jean-Pierre

BCV
100 10 2 4 2 0,709 1,818 110 155

POIROT Thomas

BCRP
55 39 3 2 1 0,470 0,550 94 200

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
SAILLANT Philippe

CCA
100 88 2 4 2 1,220 1,851 188 154

DELANGE Guy

BCV
100 100 1 6 3 1,290 1,492 200 155

CAS Michel

AGB
67 54 3 2 1 0,605 0,670 121 200

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
GOUTALOY Sylvain

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,449 1,724 300 207

MEUNIER Marc

BCV
88 62 78 4 0 0 0,760 0,880 228 300

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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DECHAMPS William

VBC
100 100 87 2 4 2 1,047 1,162 287 274

RENARD Dimitri

BCRP
58 86 100 3 2 1 0,877 1,282 244 278

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DANANCIER Dominique

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 2,222 4,166 300 135

CERVERA Iris

AGB
59 66 93 4 0 0 0,726 0,930 218 300

DURET Christophe

CCB
100 100 24 2 4 2 1,000 1,694 224 224

ASTIC Aurélien

BCRP
45 65 100 3 2 1 0,716 1,075 210 293

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DOMINGO Xavier

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,851 2,702 300 162

ASTIC Julian

BCRP
100 62 63 2 2 1 0,755 1,020 225 298

ABLONDI Laurent

CCA
98 100 63 3 2 1 1,007 1,694 261 259

SUDARA Bruno

CCB
37 59 100 4 2 1 0,745 1,587 196 263

Poule 4
Totaux

Poule 5
Totaux
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14 octobre 2018 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
BAIZET Christian

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,764 1,923 300 170

THIVOLLE Cécile

BCRP
75 63 69 4 0 0 0,690 0,750 207 300

ORENES LERMA Jacky

BCP
100 84 55 3 2 1 0,869 1,333 239 275

GROSJEAN Thierry

CCB
52 100 100 2 4 2 0,996 1,449 252 253

M2 M1 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
VAN DER HEYDEN John

BCRP
100 52 100 2 4 2 1,223 2,173 252 206

AUBERT-ROUECHE Eric

COSF
100 100 100 1 6 3 2,272 2,631 300 132

NAVEL Angélique

BCP
38 57 46 4 0 0 0,470 0,570 141 300

THIVOLLE Jean-Louis

BCRP
60 100 42 3 2 1 0,785 1,754 202 257

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
WOIGNET Albert

BCRP
100 100 98 2 4 2 1,693 4,761 298 176

Poule 7
Totaux

Poule 8
Totaux

Poule 6
Totaux
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PEDROTTI Lionel

BCRP
100 21 99 4 2 1 0,849 1,694 220 259

DARAKDJIAN Claude

VBC
59 100 100 1 4 2 0,915 1,176 259 283

LUPO Vito

CCB
55 85 100 3 2 1 0,802 1,010 240 299

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
GIRAUD Jacques

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,119 1,176 300 268

DOMINICI Albert

BCSG
100 85 100 2 4 2 1,117 1,538 285 255

TATIER Eric

VBC
90 90 3 0 0 0,900 0,900 180 200

KEBE Mamadou

VBC
93 65 4 0 0 0,790 0,930 158 200

Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er FERON Patrick 1 6 3 4,081 10,000 200 49

2ème AUBERT-ROUECHE Eric 1 6 3 2,272 2,631 300 132

3ème DANANCIER Dominique 1 6 3 2,222 4,166 300 135

4ème DOMINGO Xavier 1 6 3 1,851 2,702 300 162

5ème BAIZET Christian 1 6 3 1,764 1,923 300 170

Poule 9
Totaux
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6ème GOUTALOY Sylvain 1 6 3 1,449 1,724 300 207

7ème DELANGE Guy 1 6 3 1,290 1,492 200 155

8ème GIRAUD Jacques 1 6 3 1,119 1,176 300 268

9ème DARAKDJIAN Claude 1 4 2 0,915 1,176 259 283

10ème WOIGNET Albert 2 4 2 1,693 4,761 298 176

11ème VAN DER HEYDEN John 2 4 2 1,223 2,173 252 206

12ème SAILLANT Philippe 2 4 2 1,220 1,851 188 154

13ème DOMINICI Albert 2 4 2 1,117 1,538 285 255

14ème DECHAMPS William 2 4 2 1,047 1,162 287 274

15ème DURET Christophe 2 4 2 1,000 1,694 224 224

16ème GROSJEAN Thierry 2 4 2 0,996 1,449 252 253

17ème DECOMBE Jean-Pierre 2 4 2 0,709 1,818 110 155

18ème ASTIC Julian 2 2 1 0,755 1,020 225 298

19ème ABLONDI Laurent 3 2 1 1,007 1,694 261 259

20ème RENARD Dimitri 3 2 1 0,877 1,282 244 278

21ème ORENES LERMA Jacky 3 2 1 0,869 1,333 239 275

22ème LUPO Vito 3 2 1 0,802 1,010 240 299

23ème THIVOLLE Jean-Louis 3 2 1 0,785 1,754 202 257

24ème ASTIC Aurélien 3 2 1 0,716 1,075 210 293

25ème CAS Michel 3 2 1 0,605 0,670 121 200

26ème POIROT Thomas 3 2 1 0,470 0,550 94 200

27ème TATIER Eric 3 0 0 0,900 0,900 180 200

28ème PEDROTTI Lionel 4 2 1 0,849 1,694 220 259

29ème SUDARA Bruno 4 2 1 0,745 1,587 196 263

30ème KEBE Mamadou 4 0 0 0,790 0,930 158 200

31ème MEUNIER Marc 4 0 0 0,760 0,880 228 300

32ème CERVERA Iris 4 0 0 0,726 0,930 218 300

33ème THIVOLLE Cécile 4 0 0 0,690 0,750 207 300

34ème NAVEL Angélique 4 0 0 0,470 0,570 141 300


